©2016 Samson. Preliminary Literature.  All product descriptions and specs subject to change. samsontech.com
WIRELESS
FEATURES
Simple Setup
In both single and multi-system arrangements, the CR99 Wireless Receiver
offers 80 total operating channels, selecting the best frequency option for
your area. Quick to setup, the CR99’s Group scan helps avoid conflicting
frequencies, while its IR sync function allows users to wirelessly match the
transmitter to the receiver’s operating frequency.
More Monitoring
The CR99 receiver features a bright, backlit LCD for monitoring on dark
stages, even at long distances. The LCD also shows the exact battery life of
your transmitter, along with the channel number and its corresponding
UHF frequency.
Four Configurations
The Concert 99 Handheld features the CH99 Handheld Transmitter with
Samson’s Q8 professional dynamic mic capsule. The CB99 Beltpack
Transmitter offers a sturdy metal clip and 1-touch Mute control. Beltpack
transmitter configurations include Guitar (Samson GC32 cable), Earset
(Samson SE10 earset mic) and Presentation (Samson LM10 lavalier mic).
Concert 99 transmitters provide over eight hours of operation on two
AA batteries.
SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATIONS
• Club-date musicians
• Wedding DJs and performers
• House of worship
• Education/corporate AV
POSITIONING
Samson’s Concert 99 wireless system combines 80 channels
of high-definition audio and extreme reliability into a rugged
all-metal, rack-mountable chassis with a stage-ready backlit
display. With simple 1-touch setup, convenient monitoring, a
300’ UHF operating range and impressive transmitter battery life,
this frequency-agile system offers an unprecedented value for
performers and presenters. Concert 99 Wireless System
Working Range ................................. 300’ (100m) line of sight
Dynamic Range ................................ >103dB A-weighted
Signal To Noise ................................ >90dB
CR99 Wireless Receiver
Audio Output Level ..........................  Balanced +9dBu, unbalanced +14dBu
Audio Output Impedance .................  Balanced 240Ω, unbalanced 810Ω
CH99 Handheld Transmitter
Microphone Element ........................ Samson Q8 dynamic
RF Power .......................................... 10 mW EIRP
Battery Life ...................................... 8 hours from 2 x AA batteries
CB99 Beltpack Transmitter
Input Impedance .............................. 1MΩ
RF Power .......................................... 10 mW EIRP
Battery Life ...................................... 8 hours from 2 x AA batteries
Gift Box Dimensions (All) .................  11.5” x 14.25” x 3.25”
(293mm x 361mm x 85mm)
Gift Box Weight (HH, BP) .................  4.5lb (2kg), 4lb (1.8kg)
Master Carton Quantity (All) ........... 8
UPC (US only)...................................  HH: 809164211228 (D), 809164211235 (K)
GTR: 809164211167 (D), 809164211174 (K)
EAR: 809164211204 (D), 809164211211 (K)
 PRES: 809164211181 (D), 809164211198 (K)
SKU (US only) ...................................  HH: SWC99HQ8-D, SWC99HQ8-K
GTR: SWC99BGT-D, SWC99BGT-K
EAR: SWC99BSE10-D, SWC99BSE10-K
 PRES: SWC99BLM10-D, SWC99BLM10-K
Concert 99 Frequency-Agile UHF Wireless System